Type 704M
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors
Type 704M
Axial Lead
Round Profile
Metallized Polypropylene
Film Capacitors
Specifications

Standard lead wire size is 0.032 (0.8) diameter (#20 AWG), Solid tinned copper wire.  We can also provide a variety
of other wire sizes and material (i.e. heavier gauges, insulated wire, tinned copper-clad steel, smaller gauges, etc.).
If the wire size or material doesn’t meet your requirements please contact us.  We can accommodate your needs.
  駿融企業有限公司 JIN ZON ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
4F-3, No. 171, Sec. 2, Chang An E. Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R. O. C.
TEL: 886-2-27111093~5        FAX: 886-2-27310902
                   E-mail: jinzon@ms2.hinet.net    Http:// www.jinzon.com.tw/
Type 704M
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors
Type 704M Sizes and Ratings – 200 VDC/140 VAC
2
Cap dV/dt
1
*ESR-m∧
(⎧F) Base Part # L MAX DIA MAX V/⎧sec @100KHz
1.0 704M10552 1.50 (38.1) 0.37 (9.4) 7 30.9
1.2 704M12552 1.50 (38.1) 0.40 (10.2) 8 25.9
1.5 704M15552 1.50 (38.1) 0.44 (11.2) 11 20.9
1.8 704M18552 1.50 (38.1) 0.48 (12.2) 11 17.5
2.0 704M20552 1.50 (38.1) 0.50 (12.7) 11 15.9
2.2 704M22552 1.50 (38.1) 0.52 (13.2) 11 14.5
2.5 704M25552 1.50 (38.1) 0.55 (14.0) 11 12.9
2.7 704M27552 1.50 (38.1) 0.57 (14.5) 11 12.1
3.0 704M30552 1.50 (38.1) 0.60 (15.2) 11 11.0
3.3 704M33552 1.50 (38.1) 0.63 (16.0) 11 10.1
3.6 704M36552 1.50 (38.1) 0.65 (16.5) 11 9.4
3.9 704M39552 1.50 (38.1) 0.68 (17.3) 11 8.8
4.0 704M40552 1.50 (38.1) 0.69 (17.5) 11 8.6
4.7 704M47552 1.50 (38.1) 0.74 (18.8) 11 7.5
5.0 704M50552 1.50 (38.1) 0.76 (19.3) 11 7.2
5.6 704M56552 1.50 (38.1) 0.80 (20.3) 12 6.6
6.0 704M60552 1.50 (38.1) 0.83 (21.1) 12 6.3
6.8 704M68552 1.50 (38.1) 0.88 (22.4) 12 5.7
7.0 704M70552 1.50 (38.1) 0.89 (22.6) 12 5.6
7.5 704M75552 1.50 (38.1) 0.92 (23.4) 12 5.4
8.0 704M80552 1.50 (38.1) 0.95 (24.1) 12 5.2
9.0 704M90552 1.50 (38.1) 1.01 (25.7) 12 4.8
10.0 704M10652 1.50 (38.1) 1.06 (26.9) 12 4.6
11.0 704M11652 1.50 (38.1) 1.11 (28.2) 12 4.4
12.0 704M12652 1.50 (38.1) 1.16 (29.5) 12 4.2
13.0 704M13652 1.50 (38.1) 1.20 (30.5) 12 4.1
14.0 704M14652 1.50 (38.1) 1.24 (31.5) 12 4.0
15.0 704M15652 1.50 (38.1) 1.29 (32.8) 12 3.9
16.0 704M16652 1.50 (38.1) 1.33 (33.8) 12 3.8
17.0 704M17652 1.50 (38.1) 1.37 (34.8) 12 3.8
18.0 704M18652 1.50 (38.1) 1.41 (35.8) 12 3.7
19.0 704M19652 1.50 (38.1) 1.44 (36.6) 12 3.7
20.0 704M20652 1.50 (38.1) 1.48 (37.6) 12 3.7
1 Please refer to Ordering/Part Number page for specific part numbering details.
2 Please contact us for additional details regarding current carrying capability.
* ESR ratings listed are Maximum.  Please contact us for additional ESR data.
  駿融企業有限公司 JIN ZON ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.